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Question Response Frequency  Percentage
PH1 Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with the following statement: The
United States is the gold standard when it comes assuring the quality and effectiveness
of prescription medications.
Strongly agree 50 16%
Somewhat agree 139 45%
Somewhat disagree 70 23%
Strongly disagree 18 6%
Dont Know/No Opinion 33 1%
PH2 Do you think the number of counterfeit prescription drugs in America will...?
Increase 165 53%
Decrease 37 12%
Stay about the same 75 24%
Don’t Know / No Opinion 33 11%
PH3 Do you think it will be easier or more difficult for you to identify a prescription drug
that is counterfeit, or one that has been tampered with in some way?
Much easier 15 5%
Somewhat easier 45 15%
Somewhat more difficult 95 31%
Much more difficult 71 23%
Don’t Know / No Opinion 84 27%
PH4 Do you think the problem of prescription drug abuse in this country will...?
Get better 19 6%
Get worse 173 56%
Stay about the same 95 31%
Don’t Know / No Opinion 23 7%
PH5 Do you think the problem of illegal drug use in this country will...?
Get better 27 9%
Get worse 167 54%
Stay about the same 98 32%
Don’t Know / No Opinion 18 6%

Note: Group proportions may total to larger than one-hundred percent due to rounding. All statistics are calcu-
lated for registered voters with demographic post-stratification weights applied.
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Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics

Demographic Group Frequency Percentage
xdemAll Law Enforcement 310 100%
xdemGender Gender: Male 194 63%

Gender: Female 116 37%
N 310
age5 Age: 18-29 38 12%
Age: 30-44 103 33%
Age: 45-54 104 34%
Age: 55-64 56 18%
Age: 65+ 9 3%
N 310
xpid3 PID: Dem (no lean) 63 20%
PID: Ind (no lean) 100 32%
PID: Rep (no lean) 147 47%
N 310
xpidGender PID/Gender: Dem Men 30 10%
PID/Gender: Dem Women 33 1%
PID/Gender: Ind Men 60 19%
PID/Gender: Ind Women 40 13%
PID/Gender: Rep Men 104 34%
PID/Gender: Rep Women 43 14%
N 310
xdemTea Tea Party: Supporter 85 27%
Tea Party: Not Supporter 223 72%
N 308
xdemlIdeo3 Ideo: Liberal (1-3) 57 18%
Ideo: Moderate (4) 73 24%
Ideo: Conservative (5-7) 166 54%
N 296
xdemInc3 Income: Under 50k 51 16%
Income: 50k-100k 131 2%
Income: 100k+ 128 1%
N 310
xdemWhite Ethnicity: White 263 85%
xdemHispBin Ethnicity: Hispanic 29 9%
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Page | 2



National Tracking Poll #170210, February-March, 2017

Respondent Demographics Summary

Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics

Demographic Group Frequency Percentage
demBlackBin Ethnicity: Afr. Am. 18 6%
demRaceOther Ethnicity: Other 29 9%
xrelNet Relig: Protestant 71 23%

Relig: Roman Catholic 90 29%
Relig: Ath./Agn./None 67 22%
Relig: Something Else 50 16%

N 278
xreligion1 Relig: Jewish 3 1%
xreligion2 Relig: Evangelical 64 21%
Relig: Non-Evang. Catholics 129 42%

N 193
xreligion3 Relig: All Christian 193 62%
Relig: All Non-Christian 117 38%

N 310
xdemUsr Community: Urban 63 20%
Community: Suburban 173 56%
Community: Rural 74 24%

N 310
xdemJobStatus Job Type: White-collar 95 31%
Job Type: Blue-collar 183 59%
Job Type: Don’'t Know 32 10%

N 310
xdemMilHH1 Military HH: Yes 84 27%
Military HH: No 226 73%

N 310
xnrl RD/WT: Right Direction 185 60%
RD/WT: Wrong Track 125 40%

N 310
Q172 Strongly Approve 108 35%
Somewhat Approve 97 31%
Somewhat Disapprove 22 7%
Strongly Disapprove 53 17%
Dont Know / No Opinion 30 10%

N 310
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Summary Statistics of Survey Respondent Demographics

Demographic Group Frequency Percentage
xnr3 #1 Issue: Economy 115 37%
#1 Issue: Security 107 35%
#1 Issue: Health Care 31 10%
#1 Issue: Medicare / Social Security 10 3%
#1 Issue: Women’s Issues 16 5%
#1 Issue: Education 13 4%
#1 Issue: Energy 8 3%
#1 Issue: Other 10 3%
N 310
xsubVote160 2016 Vote: Democrat Hillary Clinton 60 19%
2016 Vote: Republican Donald Trump 185 60%
2016 Vote: Someone else 30 10%
N 275
xsubVotel20 2012 Vote: Barack Obama 107 35%
2012 Vote: Mitt Romney 142 46%
2012 Vote: Other 13 4%
2012 Vote: Didn’t Vote 48 15%
N 310
xreg4 4-Region: Northeast 65 21%
4-Region: Midwest 85 27%
4-Region: South 97 31%
4-Region: West 63 20%
N 310

Note: Group proportions may total to larger than one-hundred percent due to rounding. All statistics are calcu-
lated with demographic post-stratification weights applied.
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